COUNTRO		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL TO	Legislation Details					
File #:	22-0	775 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/27	/2022	In control:	Safety, Housing, Education & Committee	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness Committee	
On agenda:	7/25	5/2022	Final action:	7/25/2022		
Title:	Cou acce App \$1,2 Serv	A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed intergovernmental Agreement between the City and County of Denver and Colorado Department of Human Services to provide Denver Human Services access to Equifax Verification Services. Approves an intergovernmental agreement with the Colorado Department of Human Services for \$1,226,875 and through 5-31-23 to provide Denver Human Services access to Equifax Verification Services, citywide (SOCSV-2022-63659-00). The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 7-6-22.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Emil	Emily Lapel				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BR22-0775 CDHS-OCSS-Ordinance Request-SOCSV-202263659, 2. 22-0775_Filed_Bill_CDHS- OCSS_SOCSV-202263659 (2), 3. Colorado+Department+of+Human+Services+- +Division+of+Child+Support+Services, 4. 2-0775_Filed_Bill_CDHS-OCSS_SOCSV-202263659 (2), 5. 22-0775 - signed, 6. 22-0775 For an ordinance approving a proposed intergovernmental Agreement between 6 the City and County of Denver and Colorado Department of Human Services					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	
7/27/2022	1	Mayor	S	igned		
7/25/2022	1	Council President	S	igned		
7/25/2022	1	City Council	p	laced upon final consideration and ass	do Pass	
7/18/2022	1	City Council		rdered published		
7/6/2022	1	Safety, Housing, Education Homelessness Committe		pproved by consent		